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All units are 3m x 3m
unless stated otherwise
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CATERING
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SHOW DETAILS
13th - 15th June 2023
Tuesday 13th June - 08:30 - 17:30
Wednesday 14th June - 08:30 - 17:30
Thursday 15th June - 08:30 - 16:00

Venue
East of England Arena and Events Centre
Oundle Rd, Alwalton, Peterborough PE2 6XE

PLANTWORX 2023
Talk to Angela about your stand and demo requirements.

020 8253 4517

angela.spink@plantworx.co.uk

www.plantworx.co.uk
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Exhibitors Indoor
Stands Alpha

NAME NU
ABAX Telematics & Plant
Tracking A-C13

Aldermore Bank A-D1
Allube Ltd A-A8
AMC Mecanocaucho A-B15
AMPS - Association of
Manufacturers and suppliers of
Power Systems and ancillary
equipment

Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18

Andy's Man Club Peterborough A-B10

ANMOPYC
Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18
AP Air Europe A-B25
Arrow Machinery - Australia A-D14
AS Controls Ltd A-A5
AV Industrial Products Ltd A-A6

bauma 2025
Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18

bauma CONEXPO INDIA
Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18

BICES 2023 Show
Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18
BigChange A-C14b
Brigade Electronics A-A11

British Embassy Ulaanbaatar
Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18
Burgaflex A-B24
C & J Supplies A-C6
C.Scope International Ltd A-A3
Caepro Limited A-E6
Centre Tank Services Ltd A-C9
Chicago Pneumatic Tools A-D4

CII – EXCON
Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18

Commercial Fuel Solutions
Limited

Big Ideas
-A-E19

Conexpo – CON/AGG
Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18
CORE Lighting A-D18
CPCS / NOCN Group A-D12

Department for Business and
Trade

Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18
Driveline Emissions
Technologies A-B16

Durofix A-C7
e - power(R) International A-D7
Earthmovers Magazine A-D13
Elite Consultancy Network A-A1
Elsa S.r.l and LBW Machines Ltd A-C19

EquServ Big Ideas -
A-E19

Erango A-C16
Fastview360 A-E7
Filtration Ltd A-B7
FTC Group A-H12
Gaz Evans Models A-E1

Exhibitors Indoor
Stands Alpha

NAME NU
GKD Technologies A-H8
Gomaco International Ltd A-E11
Hillhead 2024 - The QMJ Group A-D17
HJS Emission Technology Ltd A-A13
Holmbury Ltd A-A17
Hydraulic Hose Crimpers A-A16
Hydrokit UK Ltd A-C15
Hytek GB Ltd A-E2
HYTORC A-B20
IPAF - International Powered
Access Federation A-A15

KHL Group / Off-Highway
Researc A-A7

LAP Electrical Ltd A-E14
Lighthouse (UK) Ltd A-E13
LOSI Ltd A-B9

M & T Expo
Partners'
Lounge -

A-E18
MachineMax A-H7
Machinery Trader Resale
Weekly A-F11

Maucotools S.r.l. A-E3
MCS Rental Software A-A2
Mitsubishi HC Capital UK A-D15
Moasure A-E8
Mobile Control Systems SA A-C8
Moving Intelligence A-D20
Myerscough College A-A12
NPORS A-B1
Oil Salvage Ltd A-C25
OKO Tyre Sealants A-C17
Padley & Venables Ltd A-A10
Pinet Industrie A-A20
Plant Planet Ltd A-A14

Plantforce Simulation
Zone

PLINX A-H6
Point of Rental A-C12
Prolec Limited A-C20
Protector Group ASEL A-C14a
Radiodetection A-B17
Re-flow Field Management A-B19
Rochester Sensors A-D3
Rouse A-C18
Service Geeni A-D10
Shandong Hightop Group A-C26
Shell TapUp A-E15
SHT Engine Cooling A-C22
Sir Meccanica S.p.A. A-C23
SITECH A-H9
Smart Construction A-H2
SMT GB A-A18
Sodex Innovations A-H5
So-Trak Ltd A-E12
SQA A-E9
Sulzer A-D19
Sykes-Pickavant Limited. A-C27
Synergy Automotive Electronics A-B12
Tamtron A-B22
Targa Telematics A-B13

Exhibitors Indoor
Stands Alpha

NAME NU
Technowell-Europe Ltd A-B9
Tele Radio UK Ltd A-B5
Teletrac Navman A-C3
Thomas Group Ltd A-H1
Turboactive A-B14
TYRI UK A-H4
UK Power Networks A-D6
Unicontrol A-H3
Vivax-Metrotech Ltd A-C5
VUE Group A-C24
Weldfast UK A-D21
Wiseman Finance A-A9
Xerotech Battery Systems A-D23
ZF Services UK A-C1

Exhibitors Indoor
Stands Number

NU NAME
A-A1 Elite Consultancy Network
A-A2 MCS Rental Software
A-A3 C.Scope International Ltd
A-A5 AS Controls Ltd
A-A6 AV Industrial Products Ltd

A-A7 KHL Group / Off-Highway
Research

A-A8 Allube Ltd
A-A9 Wiseman Finance
A-A10 Padley & Venables Ltd
A-A11 Brigade Electronics
A-A12 Myerscough College
A-A13 HJS Emission Technology Ltd
A-A14 Plant Planet Ltd

A-A15 IPAF - International Powered
Access Federation

A-A16 Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
A-A17 Holmbury Ltd
A-A18 SMT GB
A-A20 Pinet Industrie
A-B1 NPORS
A-B5 Tele Radio UK Ltd
A-B7 Filtration Ltd
A-B9 LOSI Ltd
A-B9 Technowell-Europe Ltd
A-B10 Andy's Man Club Peterborough
A-B12 Synergy Automotive Electronics
A-B13 Targa Telematics
A-B14 Turboactive
A-B15 AMC Mecanocaucho

A-B16
Driveline Emissions
Technologies

A-B17 Radiodetection
A-B19 Re-flow Field Management
A-B20 HYTORC
A-B22 Tamtron
A-B24 Burgaflex
A-B25 AP Air Europe
A-C1 ZF Services UK
A-C3 Teletrac Navman
A-C5 Vivax-Metrotech Ltd.
A-C6 C & J Supplies
A-C7 Durofix
A-C8 Mobile Control Systems SA
A-C9 Centre Tank Services Ltd
A-C12 Point of Rental

A-C13
ABAX Telematics & Plant
Tracking

A-C14a Protector Group ASEL
A-C14b BigChange
A-C15 Hydrokit UK Ltd
A-C16 Erango
A-C17 OKO Tyre Sealants
A-C18 Rouse
A-C19 Elsa S.r.l and LBW Machines Ltd
A-C20 Prolec Limited
A-C22 SHT Engine Cooling
A-C23 Sir Meccanica S.p.A.
A-C24 VUE Group
A-C25 Oil Salvage Ltd

Exhibitors Indoor
Stands Number

NU NAME
A-C26 Shandong Hightop Group
A-C27 Sykes-Pickavant Limited
A-D1 Aldermore Bank
A-D3 Rochester Sensors
A-D4 Chicago Pneumatic Tools
A-D6 UK Power Networks
A-D7 e-power® International
A-D10 Service Geeni
A-D12 CPCS / NOCN Group
A-D13 Earthmovers Magazine
A-D14 Arrow Machinery - Australia
A-D15 Mitsubishi HC Capital UK
A-D17 Hillhead 2024 - The QMJ Group
A-D18 CORE Lighting
A-D19 Sulzer
A-D20 Moving Intelligence
A-D21 Weldfast UK
A-D23 Xerotech Battery Systems
A-E1 Gaz Evans Models
A-E2 Hytek GB Ltd
A-E3 Maucotools S.r.l
A-E6 Caepro Limited
A-E7 Fastview360
A-E8 Moasure
A-E9 SQA
A-E11 Gomaco International Ltd.
A-E12 So-Trak Ltd
A-E13 Lighthouse (UK) Ltd
A-E14 LAP Electrical Ltd
A-E15 Shell TapUp

A-F11
Machinery Trader Resale
Weekly

Simulation
Zone Plantforce

BIG IDEAS - A-E19
NAME
EquServ
Commercial Fuel Solutions Limited

GET CONNECTED
NU NAME
A-H1 Thomas Group Ltd
A-H2 Smart Construction
A-H3 Unicontrol
A-H4 TYRI UK
A-H5 Sodex Innovations
A-H6 PLINX
A-H7 MachineMax
A-H8 GKD Technologies
A-H9 SITECH
A-H12 FTC Group

PARTNERS'
LOUNGE - A-E18

NAME
AMPS - Association of Manufacturers and
suppliers of Power Systems and ancillary
equipment
ANMOPYC
bauma 2025
bauma CONEXPO INDIA
BICES 2023 Show
British Embassy Ulaanbaatar
CII - EXCON
Conexpo - CON / AG
Department for Business and Trade
M & T Expo
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